
    

St Gabriel's CofE Primary School 
Meetings 

  

    

 Date Start End Committee Meeting 

Thu 16 Sep 2021 17:00 18:30 St Gabriel's CofE Primary 
School 

Full Governing Board 

Thu 11 Nov 2021 14:30 15:30 Staffing & Community 
Committee 

Staffing Committee 

Thu 11 Nov 2021 15:45 17:00 Curriculum Curriculum 

Fri 12 Nov 2021 14:30 15:30 Finance & Premises Committee Finance & Premises Committee 

Thu 9 Dec 2021 17:00 18:30 St Gabriel's CofE Primary 
School 

Full Governing Board 

Thu 24 Feb 2022 14:30 15:30 Staffing & Community 
Committee 

Staffing Committee 

Thu 24 Feb 2022 15:45 17:00 Curriculum Curriculum 

Fri 25 Feb 2022 14:30 15:30 Finance & Premises Committee Finance & Premises Committee 

Thu 24 Mar 2022 17:00 18:30 St Gabriel's CofE Primary 
School 

Full Governing Board 

Thu 9 Jun 2022 14:30 15:30 Staffing & Community 
Committee 

Staffing Committee 

Thu 9 Jun 2022 15:45 17:00 Curriculum Curriculum 

Fri 10 Jun 2022 14:30 15:30 Finance & Premises Committee Finance & Premises Committee 

Thu 14 Jul 2022 17:00 18:30 St Gabriel's CofE Primary 
School 

Full Governing Board 

 

 

    

 


